ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 8139
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
8139-E-4-7043  ASNA TAHIR
8139-E-4-7044  EMAN MALIK
8139-E-4-7045 EMAAN TAUSEEF
8139-E-4-7046  EMAN ZAFAR
8139-E-4-7047  ESHAAL MUAZZAM
8139-E-4-7050  FATIMA MALIK

8139-E-4-7051
8139-E-4-7052
8139-E-4-7053
8139-E-4-7054
8139-E-4-7055
8139-E-4-7056
8139-E-4-7057
8139-E-4-7059
8139-E-4-7060
8139-E-4-7062
8139-E-4-7063
8139-E-4-7064
8139-E-4-7065
8139-E-4-7066
8139-E-4-7067
8139-E-4-7068
8139-E-4-7070
8139-E-4-7071
8139-E-4-7073
8139-E-4-7074
8139-E-4-7075
8139-E-4-7077
8139-E-4-7078
8139-E-4-7081
8139-E-4-8640

8139-E-5-7083
8139-E-5-7084

HOORAM FATIMA MUBIN

FATIMA ZEESHAN
HOORIYA ALI

JANNAT SHAHZAD
SAMAVIA SAIF
WANIA ASAD
ABEEHA IMRAN
AMNA NADEEM
ANAYA ALI

FATIMA TAIMOOR ALI
HADIYA IMRAN
HAFSA RASHID
NAWAL KHALID
ROHA BATOOL KAZMI
WAJEEHA TANVEER
ZARTASH ARSLAN
SYEDA HANIYA RIZVI
INAYA KAMRAN KHAN
DUA KASHIF

HAREEM TAHIR
AISHA SOHAIL
KHADIJA NAUMAN
NABIHA FAISAL

RIDA KHAN

ALEENA HAMMAD DURANI

AMAL SALMAN
AROMA ADNAN

FATHER NAME
TAHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SYED TAUSEEF ABBAS
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUAZZAM MAHZAR
SHAHBAZ MALIK
MUBIN AHMED
ZEESHAN ARSHAD

MIAN MUHAMMAD ALI

SHAHZAD ALI

M. SAIF SHEHZAD
ASAD BUTT

IMRAN YOUSAF
MALIK NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ALI
TAIMOOR ALI MALIK
M. IMRAN NIZAMI
RASHID RASHEED
KHALID NOOR
ASGHAR KAZMI
TANVEER AYOUB
ARSLAN BIN NAVEED
SYED AHSAN RIzVI
DR. KAMRAN ULLAH
KASHIF IMTIAZ
TAHIR MEHMOOD
SOHAIL WAHEED

M. NAUMAN KHALIL
FAISAL MEHMOOD
IMTIAZ ALI KHAN

HAMMAD HAMEED KHAN

DURRANI
SALMAN ADIL
ADNAN

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (LANDMARK PROJECT)

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

90
90

67
63
72
63
68
47
72
68
63
67
72
63
67
63
56
55
55
68
72
67
68
63
68
65
60
65
59
63
65
47
71

62
62

89.33%
84.00%
96.00%
84.00%
90.67%
62.67%
96.00%
90.67%
84.00%
89.33%
96.00%
84.00%
89.33%
84.00%
74.67%
73.33%
73.33%
90.67%
96.00%
89.33%
90.67%
84.00%
90.67%
86.67%
80.00%
86.67%
78.67%
84.00%
86.67%
62.67%
94.67%

68.89%
68.89%
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ROLL NO

8139-E-5-7085
8139-E-5-7087
8139-E-5-7089
8139-E-5-7090
8139-E-5-7091
8139-E-5-7092
8139-E-5-7093
8139-E-5-7095
8139-E-5-7097
8139-E-5-7099
8139-E-5-7101
8139-E-5-7102
8139-E-5-7104
8139-E-5-7105
8139-E-5-7106
8139-E-5-7107
8139-E-6-7108
8139-E-6-7109
8139-E-6-7110
8139-E-6-7112
8139-E-6-7114
8139-E-6-7115
8139-E-6-7116
8139-E-6-7117
8139-E-6-7118
8139-E-6-7119
8139-E-6-7120
8139-E-6-7121
8139-E-6-7123
8139-E-6-7124
8139-E-7-7125
8139-E-7-7126
8139-E-7-7127
8139-E-7-7128
8139-E-7-7129
8139-E-7-7130
8139-E-7-7131
8139-E-7-7132
8139-E-7-7134

STUDENT NAME
BAKHTAWAR SAEED
FATIMA SAJID
SAKINA ALl
AROUBA ZUBAIR
HAMNA AZIZ
HURAB IMAIL
MAHAM

MEHREEN SOHAIL
FIZA FATIMA
HUNZA HAIDER
MEHAK MAIJID
ADEEN AMIR
RAYMA NASEEM
HMIDA SALMAN
AIMA FATIMA
MAHEEN ZAHRA SHOAB
AREESHA AITZAZ
EMAAN AHSAN
IMAN NASIR

RANIA KASHIF
SYEDA AREEKA ZAHOOR

SYEDA SHANZIL ZAHOOR

ZAINA KAMRAN
AISHA GHASSAN
AREEJ AHMAD
AYESHA JUNAID
GHAZIA ABID
IZZA IMRAN
MAHNOOR YAWAR
SEHAR SAEED
ALEESHA SAFDAR
EMAN ATHAR
FATIMA MALIK
IMAN SALMAN
MAHEEN SHAHID

MARYAM NAVEED KHAN

RAMEEN BASEER
WANIA KASHIF
ANUSHAY AHMED

FATHER NAME
SAEED-UR-REHMAN
SAJID ALl
MUHAMMAD ALI
ZUBAIR ASHRAF
ABDUL AZIZ

M ISMAIL

M. SULTAN

SOHAIL AHMED

CH BASHIR AHMED
HAIDER ALI

MAJID HUSSAIN
AMIR WAHEED BUTT
NASEEM

SALMAN MIR

M SARMAD

M SHOAB

AITZAZ HUSSAIN
CH. EHSAN-UL-HAQ
SHEIKH NASIR
KASHIF ISLAM
JAVAID RAZA
JAVED RAZA
KAMRAN YOUSAF
GHASSAN AHMED
SHAFIQ AHMED
JUNAID MANGAT
SH. ABID WAHEED
IMRAN NOOR
YAWAR IHSAN
MIAN SAEED RASHEED
SAFDAR HUSSAIN
MIAN ATHAR JAVED
MALIK ATIF ALI
SALMAN ADIL

M. SHAHID JAMIL
NAVEED DASTAGIR
M. BASEER ANWAR
KASHIF IMTIAZ

JAZ AHMAD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

74
78
62
62
74
70
59
62
86
62
58
74
62
74
78
74
78
82
78
82
54
62
86
59
86
62
70
82
82
62
66
82
62
70
66
42
62
59
62

82.22%
86.67%
68.89%
68.89%
82.22%
77.78%
65.56%
68.89%
95.56%
68.89%
64.44%
82.22%
68.89%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
86.67%
91.11%
86.67%
91.11%
60.00%
68.89%
95.56%
65.56%
95.56%
68.89%
77.78%
91.11%
91.11%
68.89%
73.33%
91.11%
68.89%
77.78%
73.33%
46.67%
68.89%
65.56%
68.89%
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ROLL NO

8139-E-7-7135
8139-E-7-7136
8139-E-7-7137
8139-E-7-7138
8139-E-7-7139
8139-E-7-7140
8139-E-8-7143
8139-E-8-7144
8139-E-8-7146

STUDENT NAME
EEMAN MIR

MAHA RIZWAN
REHAM NAVEED
ROHA ARIF

SARIA SALIK

ZAINAB GUL

KHADIUJA AFTAB

MAHA

ZAINAB FAROOQ BUTT

FATHER NAME

M. TALHA RIZWAN

M. RIZWAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
ARIF MAHMOOD
SALIK JAVAID BUTT
MUHAMMAD AHAD
AFTAB EKBAL

ABDUL GHAFFAR
FAROOQ SUBHANI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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63
70
78
62
70
62
82
62
78
TOTAL

70.00%
77.78%
86.67%
68.89%
77.78%
68.89%
91.11%
68.89%
86.67%

81
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